MONTHLY UTILITY

REPORT 4/1/2020
AMOUNT TOTAL YEAR

LOCATION ACCOUNT NUMBER USED PAID TOTAL
West Texas Gas

Courthouse 086-001-1660-01 35.4 176.81 841.45
Excel Energy
54-1548644-9 7760 659.17 3050.75
City of Stratford (water)
02-0818-01 19 72.25 186.75
West Texas Gas

Library 086-001-0780-01 21.9 119.37 566.72
Excel Energy
54-1482193-3 782 69.31 334.85
City of Stratford (water)
02-0546-01 1 17.00 68.00
West Texas Gas

County Barn (exhibit barn) 086-001-3390-01 125.0 557.97 2618.60
Xcel Energy
54-1837823-9 509 48.87 277.22
City of Stratford (water)
04-1522-01 5 26.00 101.00
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Jail 03-0858-01 22 82.00 376.75
West Texas Gas

Precinct 1 Barn 086-811-0005-01 27.2 141.92 750.08
Rita Blanca 0004333100 420 49.66 237.39

Precinct 2 Barn Rita Blanca 0005536807 1572 130.83 659.04
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Arena 04-1622-01 0 27.00 108.00
Xcel Energy
54-1494019-7 0 11.27 45.11
Xcel Energy

Sherman County Arena 54-1678788-7 622 55.50 273.22
Xcel Energy

Pct 4 Barn 54-1723512-2 1192 241.51 1127.21

Precinct 3 Barn City of Texhoma 0 17.00 68.00
Tri Cty Electric 4005500 163 54.21 205.60
West Texas Gas
080-094-0755-01 13.2 82.36 521.50




City of Stratford (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

Courthouse
Library
Exhibit Barn
Jail

Arena

City of Texhoma (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

153.00
90.75
99.75

130.50
34.00

43.32

494.75
363.00
387.50
449.50
136.00

173.28



